
7 класс

Протокол муниципального этапа олимпиады по технологии (мальчики) 09-10.12.2016

Техническое творчество

максимум 115 баллов

Председатель жюри:

Члены жюри:

/} ^Толмачев В.Г.
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Шабалин М.Н,

ШипченкоВ.В.
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ФИО ученика

Коморников Егор
Михайлович
Медведев Матвей
Сергеевич
Мугинов Данил
Ильясович
Петренко Матвей

Пономарёв Евгений

Пупышев Матвей

Рожков Илья Петрович

Тельминов Виктор
Сергеевич
Ульянов Степан
Андреевич
Юдин Данил
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МАОУ "Школа №9"
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МАОУ "Школа № 13"
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МБОУ "СОШ№8"

МАОУ "Школа № 13"
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МАОУ "Школа № 13"

МБОУ «Школа № 18»
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8 класс

Протокол муниципального этапа олимпиады по технологии (мальчики) 09-10.12.2016
Техническое творчество

максимум 125 баллов
№

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9-

10,
-

ФИО ученика

Гаврин Кирилл
Дмитриевич
Завьялов Руслан
Дмитриевич
Замараев Владислав
Юрьевич
Киршин Александр
Игоревич
Кудряшов Николай
Анатольевич
Малыгин Василий
Юрьевич
Пелевин Станислав
Олегович
Шайхутдинов Максим

Шарифулин Руслан

Мордяшов Кирилл
Романович

Школа

МБОУ "Школа № Г1

МАОУ «Школа №10»

МАОУ "Школа № 13"

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МАОУ "Школа № 13"

МБОУ "Школа № 1"

МБОУ «Школа №18»

МБОУ «Школа №18»

МБОУ «Школа № 18»

МБОУ "Школа № Г

Шифр
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Председатель жюри:

Члены жюри:

Толмачев В.Г.„-"
Аршинов Р.С.

Дымов С.Н.

Шабалин М.Н.

Шипченко В.В.



9 класс

Протокол муниципального этапа олимпиады по технологии (мальчики) 09-10,12.2016

Техническое творчество
максимум 125 баллов

Председатель жюри:

Члены жюри:

к»

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

ФИО ученика

Бердюгин Михаил
Влдаимирович
Владимирова Дарья
Геннадьевна
Потапов Вадим

Серебряков Сергей

Серков Илья Игоревич

Шадрин Радион
Игоревич
Гурьев Максим
Михайлович
Богданов Денис
Викторович

Школа

МАОУ «Школа № 10»

МАОУ "Школа № 13"

МБОУ «Школа № 18»

МБОУ «Школа № 18»

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МБОУ "Школа №18"

МБОУ "Школа №18"

МБОУ "Школа №18"
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Ълмачев В.Г.

^Аршинов Р.С.
/
Дымов С.Н.

Шабалин М.П.

Шипченко В.В.



10 класс

Протокол муниципального этапа олимпиады по технологии (мальчики} 09-10.12.2016
Техническое творчество

максимум 125 баллов
№

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

ФИО ученика

Бахарев Юрий
Владимирович
Воинков Степан
Александрович '~~
Евстафеев Георгий
Александрович
Осинцев Вячеслав
Сергеевич
Уляшкин Дмитрий
Алексеевич

Школа

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МАОУ "Школа№13"
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Председатель жюри:

Члены жюри:

Толмачев В.Г.

'4т.

АршиновР.С.

Дымов С.Н.

Шабалин М.Н.

Шипченко В.В.


